ROBINSON

HELICOPTER COMPANY
2901 Airport Drive, Torrance, California 90505

Phone (310) 5639-0508 Fax (310) 5639-5198

July 28, 2006

To:  All Pilots, Owners, Operators, and Dealers

Enclosed is Safety Notice SN-40 recommending that fire retardant clothing be worn
when flying. Nomex flight suits and accessories are available from a number of sources

which can be found on the internet, including the following:

Company Website

Gibson & Barnes

Aureus International

BDU

Advantage Gear

Phone

800-748-6693
619-440-2700

800-448-9034

877-789-4400
314-485-0015

888-293-4327

ROBINSON HELICOPTER COMPANY CUSTOMER SERVICE

Fax

800-748-6694
619-440-4618

888-540-9078

314-485-5589



