2901 Airport Drive, Torrance, California 90505

July 28, 2006

To: All Pilots, Owners, Operators, and Dealers

Enclosed is Safety Notice SN-40 recommending that fire retardant clothing be worn when flying. Nomex flight suits and accessories are available from a number of sources which can be found on the internet, including the following:

Company	<u>Website</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>Fax</u>
Gibson & Barnes	www.flightsuits.com	800-748-6693 619-440-2700	800-748-6694 619-440-4618
Aureus International	www.aureusinternational.com	800-448-9034	888-540-9078
BDU	www.bdu.com	877-789-4400 314-485-0015	314-485-5589
Advantage Gear	www.advantagegear.com	888-293-4327	

ROBINSON HELICOPTER COMPANY CUSTOMER SERVICE